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STRAINER / THREAD

STRAINER BSPP·SS/ABS

External Thread Type

Screw-On Strainer

Material of Thread Connection

Body Material

STRAINER ABS 341081.9

341082.9

341083.9

341084.9

341085.9

341086.9

341087.9

341088.9

341089.9

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SS/ABS

SME ITEM MATERIAL SIZE

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

STRAINER BSPP

½"

¾"

1"

1¼"

1½"

2"

2½"

3"

4"


